79 ELCOELCO
1.25mm Pitch
Series 6207 - LIF Right Angle SMT
00 6207 3419 XX
Number of Contacts
000
No. of Dimension Qty.
Contacts A B C D Per Tube
05 5.0 7.66 12.0 8.0 40(0.197) (0.302) (0.472) (0.315)
06 6.25 8.91 13.25 9.25 36(0.246) (0.351) (0.522) (0.364)
07 7.5 10.16 14.5 10.5 33(0.295) (0.400) (0.571) (0.413)
08 8.75 11.41 15.75 11.75 31(0.344) (0.449) (0.620) (0.463)
09 10.0 12.66 17.0 13.0 28(0.394) (0.498) (0.669) (0.512)
10 11.25 13.91 18.25 14.25 26(0.443) (0.548) (0.719) (0.561)
11 12.5 15.16 19.5 15.5 25(0.492) (0.597) (0.768) (0.610)
12 13.75 16.41 20.75 16.75 23(0.541) (0.646) (0.817) (0.659)
13 15.0 17.66 22.0 18.0 22(0.591) (0.695) (0.866) (0.709)
14 16.25 18.91 23.25 19.25 21(0.640) (0.744) (0.915) (0.758)
15 17.5 20.16 24.5 20.5 20(0.689) (0.794) (0.965) (0.807)
16 18.75 21.41 25.75 21.75 19(0.738) (0.843) (1.014) (0.856)
17 20.0 22.66 27.0 23.0 18(0.787) (0.892) (1.063) (0.906)
18 21.25 23.91 28.25 24.25 17(0.837) (0.941) (1.112) (0.955)
19 22.5 25.16 29.5 25.5 16(0.886) (0.991) (1.161) (1.004)
20 23.75 26.41 30.75 26.75 15(0.935) (1.040) (1.211) (1.053)
HOW TO ORDER
Specifications
• Number of Contacts – 5-20
• Tube Packaged
• Voltage – 125V
• Current Rating – 1.0 amp max.
• Dielectric Withstanding Voltage –
500V RMS min.
• Operating Temperature –
(-20°C - +85°C)
• Contact Material – phosphor bronze
(tin-lead plated)
• Insulator Material – glass-filled PPS,
(UL 94 V-O) brown color
• FFC/FPC Thickness –
0.3 ±0.05mm (0.012 ±0.002")
• Height – 7.0mm (0.276") vertical,
3.5mm (0.138") right angle
Some sizes are available in tape and reel, contact sales office for details
Tolerance
Kind E F
FFC ±0.03 ±0.1
FPC ±0.1 ±0.05
80ELCOELCO
1.25mm Pitch
Series 6207 - LIF Vertical SMT
HOW TO ORDER
No. of Dimension Qty.
Contacts A B C D Per Tube
05 5.0 7.66 12.0 8.0 40(0.197) (0.302) (0.472) (0.315)
06 6.25 8.91 13.25 9.25 36(0.246) (0.351) (0.522) (0.364)
07 7.5 10.16 14.5 10.5 33(0.295) (0.400) (0.571) (0.413)
08 8.75 11.41 15.75 11.75 31(0.344) (0.449) (0.620) (0.463)
09 10.0 12.66 17.0 13.0 28(0.394) (0.498) (0.669) (0.512)
10 11.25 13.91 18.25 14.25 26(0.443) (0.548) (0.719) (0.561)
11 12.5 15.16 19.5 15.5 25(0.492) (0.597) (0.768) (0.610)
12 13.75 16.41 20.75 16.75 23(0.541) (0.646) (0.817) (0.659)
13 15.0 17.66 22.0 18.0 22(0.591) (0.695) (0.866) (0.709)
14 16.25 18.91 23.25 19.25 21(0.640) (0.744) (0.915) (0.758)
15 17.5 20.16 24.5 20.5 20(0.689) (0.794) (0.965) (0.807)
16 18.75 21.41 25.75 21.75 19(0.738) (0.843) (1.014) (0.856)
17 20.0 22.66 27.0 23.0 18(0.787) (0.892) (1.063) (0.906)
18 21.25 23.91 28.25 24.25 17(0.837) (0.941) (1.112) (0.955)
19 22.5 25.16 29.5 25.5 16(0.886) (0.991) (1.161) (1.004)
20 23.75 26.41 30.75 26.75 15(0.935) (1.040) (1.211) (1.053)
00 6207 3329 XX
Number of Contacts
000
Tolerance
Kind E F
FFC ±0.03 ±0.1
FPC ±0.1 ±0.05